
Date Time Visitor vs Home Team Location

Wednesday, May 29 6:30 PM Walford vs Watkins Norway

Wednesday, May 29 8:00 PM CR Storm vs Williamsburg Norway
Wednesday, May 29 --- Norway --- Red Top Bye

Wednesday, June 5 6:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Norway

Wednesday, June 5 8:00 PM Walford vs Red Top Norway
Wednesday, June 5 --- CR Storm --- Williamsburg Bye

Wednesday, June 12 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, June 12 8:00 PM Watkins vs CR Storm Norway
Wednesday, June 12 --- Red Top --- Walford Bye

Wednesday, June 19 6:30 PM CR Storm vs Walford Norway

Wednesday, June 19 8:00 PM Watkins vs Red Top Norway
Wednesday, June 19 --- Norway --- Williamsburg Bye

Wednesday, June 26 6:30 PM Red Top vs Williamsburg Norway

Wednesday, June 26 8:00 PM Norway vs Walford Norway
Wednesday, June 26 --- Watkins --- CR Storm Bye

Wednesday, July 3 --- No Games --- No Games n/a

Wednesday, July 3 --- No Games --- No Games n/a
Wednesday, July 3 --- No Games --- No Games n/a

Wednesday, July 10 6:30 PM Watkins vs Red Top Norway

Wednesday, July 10 8:00 PM Walford vs Norway Norway
Thursday, July 11 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs CR Storm Williamsburg

Wednesday, July 17 6:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Norway

Wednesday, July 17 8:00 PM CR Storm vs Red Top Norway
Thursday, July 18 6:30 PM Walford vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Wednesday, July 24 6:30 PM CR Storm vs Walford Norway

Wednesday, July 24 8:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway
Thursday, July 25 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Watkins Williamsburg

Wednesday, July 31 6:30 PM Norway vs CR Storm Norway

Wednesday, July 31 8:00 PM Watkins vs Walford Norway

Thursday, August 1 6:30 PM Red Top vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

All games are 7 innings.

Games in Norway have a time limit, where no inning can start more than 90 minutes

after the first pitch of the game.  Games in Williamsburg have no time limit.
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